
Listing for 2025 – 2026 

Revised: June 4, 2025 

INSTITUTION ACADEMIC STAFF REPRESENTATIVE SENATE CHAIR (or Equivalent) 

Eau Claire Jasmine Case 
krotzmjl@uwec.edu  

Evan Weiher 
weiher@uwec.edu 

Green Bay Katrina Hrivnak 
hrivnakk@uwgb.edu 

Samuel Robinson 
robinssa@uwgb.edu 

La Crosse Willem Van Roosenbeek 
wvanroosenbeek@uwlax.edu  

Chris Stindt 
cstindt@uwlax.edu  

 

Pearl Bearhart 
pbearhart@uwlax.edu 

 

Madison Diane Stojanovich 
diane.stojanovich@wisc.edu 

Alissa Ewer 
alissa.ewer@wisc.edu 

Milwaukee Becky Freer 
bfreer@uwm.edu  

Jennifer Herriges 
herrigej@uwm.edu 

Oshkosh Naomi Krawczyk 
krawczykn@uwosh.edu 

Chrissy Lambie 
lambiec@uwosh.edu 

 

Molly Koplin 
kopplinm@uwosh.edu 

Parkside Denise Olstinske 
hancock@uwp.edu 

Laura Mason 
masonl@uwp.edu 

Platteville Jennifer McLean 
mcleanj@uwplatt.edu 

Florence Obielodan 
obielodanfl@uwplatt.edu 

River Falls April Chaney 
april.chaney@uwrf.edu 

Tracy King 
tracy.king@uwrf.edu 

Stevens Point Nathan Hilgart 
nhilgart@uwsp.edu 

Nathan Hilgart 

Stout Richard Schutta 
schuttar@uwstout.edu 

Richard Schutta 

Superior Laurel Eaton 
leaton@uwsuper.edu  

Katelyn Baumann 

KBAUMAN3@uwsuper.edu 

Whitewater Michael Gorman 
gormanm@uww.edu 

Becky Mueller 
muellerr@uww.edu 

 

Michael Gorman 
gormanm@uww.edu 

UW System Jesse Czech 
jesse.czech@uwss.wisconsin.edu 

Jesse Czech 
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